SUNLANDS FARM

Price List for lessons and Vaulting as of 1st April 2014

Group Lessons, approx 1hr	R300
Private Lesson, approx ½ hr	R300
Outrides	R300
Vaulting	R200

FULL and HALF LEASES are available on most horses; please feel free to discuss this at any time.

SHOWS

For contract people at Sunlands no charge but use of credits At other venue's contract riders R500 cash Entry fees are to be paid over and above this usage fee.

Please note this includes show prep and use of tack. Any breakages are to be replaced by client.

CONTRACTS

Contract rates are dependent on the days on which you ride. Rates for weekend rides are more expensive than weekday rides.

The different contracts as show below in terms of when clients choose to ride and how often clients ride per week.

Monthly cost Riding lessons		
WEEKDAYS	WEEKENDS	WEEKDAYS/ WEEKEND
1 = R750.00	1day = R800.00	1/1= R1500.00
2= R1400.00	2 days =R1500.00	2/1= R2200.00
3= R2000.00		1/2=R2300.00

Monthly cost Vaulting			
Sunlands Riding contract clients	Non riding contract clients		
• R450	• R550		

- Contracts fees are due by the 1st of each month, in advance of the lessons
- At the commencement of the contract a deposit fee of 1 months fee is payable.
- We will charge a 10% surcharge on fees paid after the 10th of the month, unless prearranged.
- This deposit is in lieu of one month's notice should the rider wish to terminate the contract.

HOW THE CONTRACT SYSTEM WORKS

This system has been designed in a way that allows riders to have regular tuition and outrides at a reasonable rate. It is calculated over a period of twelve months and entitles the rider to weekly ride/lesson. There are at least 3 months of the year when a rider will ride 5 times in that month. This allows for the riders annual vacation.

Should the client be unable to make their appointment and notify us more than 2 hours before the booking this will be kept as a credit to be used by the client when convenient for Sunlands Stables.

The contract is individual and thus rides on this system are not interchangeable for other people.

Should the rider wish to discontinue their contract, one calendar month's notice is essential.

Should the rider wish to temporarily (3 months or less) discontinue their payment for illness, vacation or business reasons, subsequent cash rates will apply.

PLEASE NOTE

We are one of the few riding establishments that remain open on public holidays and over the Christmas period to allow people to make up credits. We are also prepared to give extra lessons at our client's convenience. We are proud of are standards and our happy well kept horses.

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY YOUR RIDING

CLAUDIA or SARAH 083 675 2168 (Office hours only) or email dvrettas@netactive.co.za